SOJO

Alteration price list:

Item
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Suit Blazer
Suit Blazer
Suit Blazer
Suit Blazer
Suit Blazer
Suit Blazer
Suit Blazer
Shirt

Shirt

Shirt

Shirt
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans

Jeans

Service

Shorten

Lengthen (hem)

Waist in - centre back
Waist in - with darts
Waist in - from sides
Narrow / taper leg

Add a new button hole
Upsize

Shorten

Shorten sleeves

Take in from side sides
Narrow shoulders

Lift shoulders

Square back neck
Remove shoulder pads

Take in from sides

Take in from sides - darts

Shorten
Shorten sleeves
Shorten - Plain finish

Shorten - Original finish

Waist in - waistband only [up to 1 inch]

Waist in - centre back
Waist in - with darts
Waist in - from sides

Narrow / taper leg

Price [from]
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£22.00

£5.00
£39.00
£ 35.00
£40.00
£ 35.00
£40.00
£40.00
£35.00
£20.00
£28.00
£28.00
£20.00
£25.00
£20.00
£ 30.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00



Jeans

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Dress

Skirt

Skirt

Skirt

Skirt

Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Coat / Jacket
Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts

Upsize

Shorten

Shorten - with lining

Shorten sleeves
Remove sleeves
Shorten straps
Waist in

Take in from sides
Lengthen (hem)
Narrow shoulders
Lift shoulders
Upsize

Shorten

Waist in

Take in from sides
Upsize

Shorten

Shorten sleeves
Lengthen sleeves
Narrow shoulders
Take in from sides
Let out sides

Square back neck

Remove shoulder pads

Take in from sides
Lift shoulders
Waist in

Narrow / taper leg

Shorten

Shorten with turnup

Add a new button hole

Upsize

£41.00
£30.00
£45.00
£22.00
£21.00
£ 16.00
£25.00
£28.00
£24.00
£40.00
£30.00
£54.00
£20.00
£ 20.00
£24.00
£34.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£45.00
£42.00
£42.00
£ 35.00
£20.00
£ 35.00
£45.00
£20.00
£18.00
£15.00
£15.00

£5.00
£34.00



T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Crop
Take in from sides

Shorten sleeves

Crop

Shorten sleeves

£15.00
£ 16.00
£15.00

£25.00

£22.00



