## SOJO

## **Alteration price list:**

Item	Service	Price [from]
Trousers	Shorten	£ 15.00
Trousers	Lengthen (hem)	£ 15.00
Trousers	Waist in - centre back	£ 20.00
Trousers	Waist in - with darts	£ 25.00
Trousers	Waist in - from sides	£ 25.00
Trousers	Narrow / taper leg	£ 22.00
Trousers	Add a new button hole	£ 5.00
Trousers	Upsize	£ 39.00
Suit Blazer	Shorten	£ 35.00
Suit Blazer	Shorten sleeves	£ 40.00
Suit Blazer	Take in from side sides	£ 35.00
Suit Blazer	Narrow shoulders	£ 40.00
Suit Blazer	Lift shoulders	£ 40.00
Suit Blazer	Square back neck	£ 35.00
Suit Blazer	Remove shoulder pads	£ 20.00
Shirt	Take in from sides	£ 28.00
Shirt	Take in from sides - darts	£ 28.00
Shirt	Shorten	£ 20.00
Shirt	Shorten sleeves	£ 25.00
Jeans	Shorten - Plain finish	£ 20.00
Jeans	Shorten - Original finish	£ 30.00
Jeans	Waist in - waistband only [up to 1 inch]	£ 20.00
Jeans	Waist in - centre back	£ 25.00
Jeans	Waist in - with darts	£ 25.00
Jeans	Waist in - from sides	£ 30.00
Jeans	Narrow / taper leg	£ 25.00

Jeans	Upsize	£ 41.00
Dress	Shorten	£ 30.00
Dress	Shorten - with lining	£ 45.00
Dress	Shorten sleeves	£ 22.00
Dress	Remove sleeves	£ 21.00
Dress	Shorten straps	£ 16.00
Dress	Waist in	£ 25.00
Dress	Take in from sides	£ 28.00
Dress	Lengthen (hem)	£ 24.00
Dress	Narrow shoulders	£ 40.00
Dress	Lift shoulders	£ 30.00
Dress	Upsize	£ 54.00
Skirt	Shorten	£ 20.00
Skirt	Waist in	£ 20.00
Skirt	Take in from sides	£ 24.00
Skirt	Upsize	£ 34.00
Coat / Jacket	Shorten	£ 40.00
Coat / Jacket	Shorten sleeves	£ 40.00
Coat / Jacket	Lengthen sleeves	£ 40.00
Coat / Jacket	Narrow shoulders	£ 45.00
Coat / Jacket	Take in from sides	£ 42.00
Coat / Jacket	Let out sides	£ 42.00
Coat / Jacket	Square back neck	£ 35.00
Coat / Jacket	Remove shoulder pads	£ 20.00
Waistcoat	Take in from sides	£ 35.00
Waistcoat	Lift shoulders	£ 45.00
Shorts	Waist in	£ 20.00
Shorts	Narrow / taper leg	£ 18.00
Shorts	Shorten	£ 15.00
Shorts	Shorten with turnup	£ 15.00
Shorts	Add a new button hole	£ 5.00
Shorts	Upsize	£ 34.00

T-shirt	Crop	£ 15.00
T-shirt	Take in from sides	£ 16.00
T-shirt	Shorten sleeves	£ 15.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Crop	£ 25.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Shorten sleeves	£ 22.00